DOC # 20110037135
Amended RestrictiveCovenants Page 1 of 15
Recordedattherequestof: a
i s i t
ec
a
ye
ecorder

KAMARIEM NAASE
saleorus Not'hryPublic /
7-*
MyConwnissionEmphas100140t4
... CounsSlosNo.sasort
SR.CA.SO8610-016
EXHIBIT A
ThisAmendment totheDeclarationof Covenants,Conditionsand RestricHonsof Sun River St.
George effectsthefollowingrealproperty,alllocatedinWashington County,StateofUtah:
AllofPhases 1 through18,Phases20 through24,and Phases26 through31,includingany and
allCommon Area,asshown on theOfficialPlats,accordingtotheofficialrecordsofthe
Washington County Recorder:
Phase Lots Tax ID Nos.
1A 1-12 SG-SUR-1-1A-1-12
1B 14/15;16-A-17-A SG-SUR-1-lB-14/15; SG-SUR-1-1B-16-A-17-A
18-24;25-A SG-SUR-1-1B-18-24; SG-SUR-1-1B-25-A
27-80;81-A - SG-SUR-1-1B-27-80; SG-SUR-1-lB-81-A
83-84;85-A SG-SUR-1-1B-83 - 84;SG-SUR-1-1B-85-A
86-87;88-A-101-A SG-SUR-1-1B-86-87; SG-SUR-1-1B-88-A-101-A
102-107 SG-SUR-1-1B-102-107
lC 252-293;295-296 SG-SUR-1-1C-252-293; SG-SUR-1-1C-295-296
1D 194-251 SG-SUR-1-1D-194-251
1E 108-146 SG-SUR-1-1E-108-146
2A 147-193 SG-SUR-2A-147-193
2B 442-449 SG-SUR-2B-442-449
3A 297-367;368A; 370-371 SG-SUR-3A-297-367; SG-SUR-1-3A-368A;
SG-SUR-3A-370-371
3B 372-441 SG-SUR-3B-372-441
4 450-497;808-828 SG-SUR-4-450-497; SG-SUR-4-808-828
5A 498-513 SG-SUR-5A-498-513
SB 514-562 SG-SUR-5B-514-562
6 563-609 SG-SUR-6-563-609
7 610-650 SG-SUR-7-610-650
8 651-695 SG-SUR-8-651-695
9 696-739 SG-SUR-9-696-739
10 740-807 SG-SUR-10-740-807
11 829-875 SG-SUR-11-829-875
12 876-929 SG-SUR-12-876-929
13 1129-1155;1157-1165 SG-SUR-13-1129-1155; SG-SUR-13-1157-1165
1167-1172;1186-1188 SG-SUR-13-1167-1172; SG-SUR-13-1186-1188
1209-1211;1226-1227 SG-SUR-13-1209-1211; SG-SUR-13-1226-1227
1232, 1235-1245 SG-SUR-13-1232; SG-SUR-13 1235-1245
14 1110-1128;1166 . SG-SUR-14-1110-1128; SG-SUR-14-1166
1173-1185;1189-1208 SG-SUR-14-1173-1185; SG-SUR-14-1189-1208
1212-1225;1228-1231 SG-SUR-14-1212-1225; SG-SUR-14-1228-1231
1233-1234 SG-SUR-14-1233-1234
15 930-1013 SG-SUR-15-930-1013
16 1014-1109;1019B SG-SUR-16-1014-1109; SG-SUR-16-1019B
17A 1251-1285 SG-SUR-17A-1251-1285
17B 1286-1313 SG-SUR-17B-1286-1313
18 1314-1346 SG-SUR-18-1314-1346
20 1396-1437 SG-SUR-20-1396-1437
21 1347-1395 SG-SUR-21-1347-1395
22 1516-1530;1531-A SG-SUR-22-1516-1530; SG-SUR-22-1531-A
1532-1555 SG-SUR-22-1532-1555
23 1556-1586 SG-SUR-23-1556-1586
24 1587-1627 SG-SUR-24-1587-1627
26 1628-1666 SG-SUR-26-1628-1666
27 1246-1250 SG-SUR-27-1246-1250
28 1438-1479 SG-SUR-28-1438-1479
29 1726-1741 SG-SUR-29-1726-1741
30 A; 1480-1515 SG-SUR-30-A; SG-SUR-30-1480-1515
1711-1725 SG-SUR-30-1711-1725
31 1742-1787 SG-SUR-31-1742-1787
Exhibit B
SnnRiver St.George Community Association
Annual Home Owners Meeting lYIinutes
January 17, 2007